
Home of the Alternative Avengers 

Simcoe Alternative Secondary School  

Campus Address Phone Teachers Email   

Alliston 
Campus 

Units 7 & 8 
169 Dufferin Street 

Alliston L9R 1E6 
705-435-2707 

Wes McCarthy wmccarthy@scdsb.on.ca   

Sarah McCarthy smcarthy@scdsb.on.ca   

South Barrie 
Campus 

2-630 Huronia Road 
Barrie, ON L4n 0W5 

705-728-7601 
Sean Rogers serogers@scdsb.on.ca   

Tim Taylor ttaylor@scdsb.on.ca   

Young 
Parents 

Program - 
Barrie 

1-630 Huronia Rd. 
Barrie, ON L4N 0W5 

705-728-7601 

Helena Broad hbroad@scdssb.on.ca   

Janet Trichilo jtrichilo@scdsb.on.ca   

Bradford 
Campus 

Unit 6A 
157 Holland Street East 
Bradford, ON L3Z 2B7 

905-775-9878 Greg Taylor grtaylor@scdsb.on.ca   

Collingwood 
Campus 

Unit 6 
20 Balsam Street 

Collingwood, ON L9Y 4H7 
705-443-5409 

Angela Ferris aferris@scdsb.on.ca   

Trevor Kenopic tkenopic@scdsb.on.ca   

Essa Campus 
Unit 3 

211 Mill Street 
Angus, ON L0M 1B2 

705-424-6679 Laura Hope lhope@scdsb.on.ca   

Midland 
Campus 

478 Bay Street 
Midland ON L4R 1K9 

705-526-6381 

Monika Milek-
Hopkins 

mmilekhopkins@scdsb.on.ca   

Mary Jeffries mjeffries@scdsb.on.ca   

Innisfil 
Campus 

Unit 18 & 19 
1070 Innisfil Beach Rd 

Innisfil ON L9X 4T9 
705-431-5595 

Melissa Bader mbader@scdsb.on.ca   

Angela Bosco abosco@scdsb.on.ca   

North Barrie 
Campus 

Unit 1 
130 Bell Farm Road 
Barrie, ON L4M 6J4 

705-725-4980 

Sarah 
McCutcheon 

samccutcheon@scdsb.on.ca   

Allan Fahey afahey@scdsb.on.ca   

Orillia 
Campus 

Unit 8 
70 Front Street 

Orillia, ON L3V 4R8 
705-325-4911 

Steve Willms swillms@scdsb.on.ca   

Sonja Hillis shillis@scdsb.on.ca   

Principal LL Millard-Smith 705-627-3830  llmillardsmith@scdsb.on.ca   

Main Office 
Joy 

4-229 Mapleview Dr. 
Barrie ON L4N 0W5 

705-728-7601 
  

  

Angela  
705-734-6363 

ext 11000 
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